Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240415-AV020Payment Ref No.

15/04/2024Payment Posting Date

2000003366Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED- TePayee

15/04/2024Payment Date

173,402.80Amount

* ONE LAKH SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWO RUPEES EIGHTY PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900175449 GTTG/235432
75

92,632.68 INR 80.28 92,551.72

1 Invoice Payment 1900187105 GTTG/235434
25

80,921 INR 69.92 80,851.08